Project Summary: Calico Court

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 10/08/18-10/29/18

Project improved 1,774 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,774 LF. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (19) driveway pipes.

Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2019-524 / Calico Court

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

2019-524 / Calico Court Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.5
10.0
36.0
65.5
20.0
171.0
0.5
304.5
304.5

Labor
Cost
$32.69
$222.80
$802.08
$1,434.69
$533.05
$4,958.82
$12.35
$7,996.47
$7,996.47

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$191.60 $52.70
$689.76 $163.02
$927.48 $344.04

$31.64 $1,005.16
$968.09 $270.11
$0.00 $0.00

$2,808.57 $1,835.04
$2,808.57 $1,835.04

During

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$143.40
$516.24
$223.51
$265.65
$2,315.59
$6.62
$3,471.00
$3,471.00

Total

Cost
$32.69
$610.50
$2,171.10
$2,929.72
$1,835.50
$8,512.61
$18.97
$16,111.08
$16,111.08
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