

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Calico Court Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 10/08/18-10/29/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,774 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,774 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (19) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2019-524 / Calico Court	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	10.0	\$222.80	\$191.60	\$52.70	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$610.50
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	36.0	\$802.08	\$689.76	\$163.02	\$0.00	\$516.24	\$2,171.10
HAUL / Hauling	65.5	\$1,434.69	\$927.48	\$344.04	\$0.00	\$223.51	\$2,929.72
HYDR / Hydroseeding	20.0	\$533.05	\$31.64	\$1,005.16	\$0.00	\$265.65	\$1,835.50
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	171.0	\$4,958.82	\$968.09	\$270.11	\$0.00	\$2,315.59	\$8,512.61
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
2019-524 / Calico Court Sub Total	304.5	\$7,996.47	\$2,808.57	\$1,835.04	\$0.00	\$3,471.00	\$16,111.08
Grand Total	304.5	\$7,996.47	\$2,808.57	\$1,835.04	\$0.00	\$3,471.00	\$16,111.08

Before During After









File:C:\project summaries map/Calico Court_2019-524